
Categoria: Trials 2015/2016

Trial Calcinate (BG) 09-10 Gennaio 2016

ANDREA BALUGANI - ITALIA - 

Classi:  NOVICE - BEGINNER

 

 

CLASSE NOVICE

09/01/2016 - Calcinate/BG

Giudice : Andrea Balugani

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D SH P S   NOTE Tot.

Sara  Dottorini Illyn F 20 9 15 20 time 64

M.Bernardinello Ghemon M 1 9 10 16 5 10 51

Francesca Scotti Witch F 13 10 14 10 time 47

Lorenza Gianoni Epo M 20 1 1 1 5 1 29

Adelio Crespi Joe M 20 8 10 15 dsq DSQ

Sabrina Pace Vip F dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 30 10 10    100  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = Shed - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE BEGINNERS

09/01/2016 - Calcinate/BG

Giudice : Andrea Balugani

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D S P    NOTE Tot.

Valentina Balli Lycan M 20 8 20 20 5 73

Giorgio Pignatari Amon M 16 6 16 20 10 68

Valentina Basso Kip F 16 10 17 14 10 67

Martina D'Amico Baunty M 20 10 10 14 10 64
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Alfredo Marzano Tweed M 19 8 14 14 1 56

Gigi Sforzini Kiss F 10 5 15 20 3 53

Paola Bonomo Greg M 20 6 15 5 5 51

Irma Bertolini Saffron M 1 8 18 13 10 50

Emanuela Bruno Bud M 16 6 10 16 1 49

Stefania Ferens Tess F 17 7 10 1 10 45

Valentina Balli Jess F 18 10 1 1 5 35

Andrea Balugani Tess F 18 8 14 10 10 FG 60

Emanuela Bruno Sif M dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 20  10    80  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE NOVICE

10/01/2016 - Calcinate/BG

Giudice : Andrea Balugani

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D SH P S   NOTE Tot.

Sara Dottorini Illyn F 20 10 16 24 10 9 89

Massimo Pierani Lyn F 20 9 18 19 10 9 85

Giovanni Bortoli Hope F 20 10 16 10 9 7 72

Pino Notari Mira F 20 9 5 17 7 1 59

Fabio Caruso Yuma F 18 9 6 10 time 10 53

Sergio Masini Moss M 20 10 16 5 time 51

M. Bernardinello Ghemon M 18 8 13 10 time 49

Francesca Scotti Witch F 14 10 6 9 time 6 45

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 30 10 10    100  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = Shed - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE BEGINNERS

10/01/2016 - Calcinate/BG



Giudice : Andrea Balugani

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D S P    NOTE Tot.

Valentina Balli Jess F 18 9 16 14 10 9 olf 43 76

Valentina Balli Lycan M 18 8 15 18 10 7 olf 41 76

Emanuela Bruno Bud M 20 10 14 15 10 5 74

Gigi Sforzin Kiss F 18 10 18 15 5 7 73

Alfredo Marzano Tweed M 20 10 17 13 2 7 69

Giorgio Pignatari Amon M 16 6 14 10 10 10 66

Irma Bertolini Saffron M 16 5 5 10 10 10 56

Paola Bonomo Greg M 17 7 5 8 5 3 45

Valentina Basso Kip F 16 9 5 ret 30

Andrea Balugani Tess F 15 8 15 14 8 ret FG 60

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 20 10 10    90  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 








